AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

ISIN:  US0258161092

Overview

2024/04/18 21:37:39
Price

218.635 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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0.44% (0.97)

US0258161092
AXP

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

147,694 EUR
S&P 500

218.61 USD (100)
218.66 USD (300)
218.26 USD
221.445 USD
218.005 USD
217.67 USD
219.478608 USD
2,537,586
557,033,610.46
51,790
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0258161092&ID_NOTATION=253252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0258161092&ID_NOTATION=253252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=695313b41a6dc4e16a18152ef52f32150b3bfc3adc8e095bc3d6c1ad083dcc63&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d6f29b45974d9df6&time=1713556361&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37674303d25a7f9d3f37fbd3ae554081caf5e4b30388a5230fa9ded19c75fe76&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b21d8bd4709c11df0&time=1713556361&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=631b05809c6e23a45f2ad4e69a87aef109f6067aa1bc251f8948481f59489bd5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ebe316b53e514757&time=1713556361&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=556118cf8f51d95284ad4e3d79a3083630f689f941e71197b351295406f21a83&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ddfea1d6d16355401&time=1713556361&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7b9417049e4c9d9d199bb16eb35eb8827fdaa343fce1cd2fcefc2c8b2395228&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c87b84536a9ec4d5&time=1713556361&tool=RSC

AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

Details

2024/04/18 21:37:39

Price
218.635 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.44% (0.97)

ISIN US0258161092
Symbol AXP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 147,694 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 218.61 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 218.66 USD (300)
Open 218.26 USD
High 221.445 USD
Low 218.005 USD
Close (prev. day) 217.67 USD
VWAP 219.478608 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,537,586
Trading volume 557,033,610.46
Number of trades 51,790
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +40.99% +32.96% +45.12%
Perf (abs.) +63.28  +53.96  +67.68
Beta 1.08 1.17 1.16
Volatility 21.95 22.19 29.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 207.80 EUR
04/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 207.55 EUR
04/18

Tradegate 2024/ 20:19 206.05 EUR
04/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:57 205.60 EUR
04/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 05:55 123.05 USD

218.16 USD (3,094,613
222.52 USD (2,589,052
200.82 USD (3,085,656
176.10 USD (3,022,165
231.69 USD (2024/03/21
177.81 USD (2024/01/18
231.69 USD (2024/03/21
140.91 USD (2023/10/23

NN N s N N

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.08 21
0.00 2
0.21 31
0.00 5
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496686

AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/03

2023/
03/22

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

17:35

21:37

08:04

17:30

08:00

08:00

08:02

20:14

17:44

19:30

08:08

125.00 CHF

218.56 USD 557.06

205.05 EUR

218.90 USD

203.60 EUR

203.60 EUR

203.55 EUR

209.95 EUR

207.35 EUR

205.95 EUR

203.55 EUR

0.00

0.00

4.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

51,793
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1942679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10706882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20665

AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

AMERICAN EXPRESS CO.

200 Vesey Street, 50th floor - 10285-1000

New York

Telefon: +1-212-640-2000

Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Vasella
Charles Phillips
Christopher
Young

Deborah Majoras
Douglas
Buckminster
John Brennan
Karen Parkhill
Lisa Wardell
Lynn Carter
Peter Chernin
Ralph de la Vega
Theodore

Leonsis

Thomas
Baltimore

Walter Clayton
Stephen J.
Squeri

Alan Gallo
Alex Drummond
Anna Marrs
Anré Williams
Christophe Le
Caillec

David Nigro
Denise Pickett
Douglas E.

Buckminster

Elizabeth
Rutledge

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

Glenda G. Member of Executive
McNeal Committee
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